DYNAMIC 45
By I+D+i Actiu
Prices shown are not the final selling price.
To obtain the list price, multiply the price by 2.65.
Prices effective as February 2024.
DYNAMIC 45
KN511 KN513 KN519
KN17

Page 4 of 11
DYNAMIC-45
C  NOTE: HOW TO ORDER DESKS WITH ROUNDED CORNERS
DYNAMIC-45 desks with round corners are a different product on the range. They can be used for training, education, conference, etc... Round edges
avoid knoks and provide ergonomics to the desks keeping the curves of the program.
DYNAMIC DESKS WITH ROUNDED CORNERS
KN511 KN513 KN519
C C C
CONFERENCE TABLES
50 50 50
70 cm 140 cm 210 cm
RECTANGULAR DESKS SAMPLE LAYOUT -  ROUNDED CORNERS
KN513000C
C
Dynamic KN513 rectangular desk with white MFC top, white frame with
levelers and rounded corners
CODE
KN513000C
Prices shown are not the final selling price.
To obtain the list price, multiply the price by 2.65.
Prices effective as February 2024.
Page 5 of 11
DYNAMIC-45
TABLE OF FINISHES
WHITE LIME OAK LIGHT OAK BLACK ANTI-FINGERPRINT
MFC 00 11 10 03
For more details of color finishes, go to the page of finishes. We  recommend you to check our physical samples before ordering.
leveler80cm WIDE RECTANGULAR DESKS
Model Support Finish Frame Reference MFC
MFC
BLACK ANTI-FINGERPRINT
Packaging
Packs· Vol · Weight
74
KN13
80
140
T U ULUR
Leveler
White KN130--
Black KN138--
74
KN14
80
160
T U ULUR
Leveler
White KN140--
Black KN148--
74
KN15
80
180
T U ULUR
Leveler
White KN150--
Black KN158--
ACCESS TO WIRING R.R.P.  UNIT - MFC
ACCESS TO ´U ´WIRING
ACCESS TO ´T ´WIRING
To order other desks with access to wiring which does not have the standard outputs, please consult our Sales Department.
278,60 446,60